Lawrence County: Top Employers

Company Name

LAWRENCE MEMORIAL
HEALTH FOUND

WILLIAMS BAPTIST
UNIVERSITY

LAWRENCE CO SCHOOL
DISTRICT

LAWRENCE COUNTY

WAL-MART

HOXIE SCHOOL DISTRICT
#46

LAWRENCE HALL
HEALTH & REHAB

NORTHEAST AR
EDUCATION COOP

ROBERT BOSCH TOOL
CORPORATION

D&H CONTRACTING INC

SLOAN HENDRIX
SCHOOL DIST #45

NAICS
Code

622110

611310

611110

921140

452210

611110

623110

611110

811411

238211

611110

NAICS Code Description

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals
Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools
Elementary and Secondary Schools

Executive and Legislative Offices, Combined
Department Stores

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)
Elementary and Secondary Schools

Home and Garden Equipment Repair and
Maintenance

Residential Electrical Contractors and Other
Wiring Installation Contractors

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Employee
Code

Address

1309 WEST MAIN
STREET

60 W FULBRIGHT

508 EAST FREE

315 W. MAIN ST,
RM 2

1600 W MAIN ST
602 SW
HARTIGAN

1051 WEST FREE
ST

211 WEST
HICKORY

173 LAWRENCE
ROAD 428

668 LAWRENCE
ROAD 223

1 GREYHOUND
CIR

City

WALNUT
RIDGE

WALNUT
RIDGE

WALNUT
RIDGE

WALNUT
RIDGE

WALNUT
RIDGE

HOXIE

WALNUT
RIDGE

WALNUT
RIDGE

WALNUT
RIDGE

BLACK
ROCK

IMBODEN

Zip

72476

72458

72476

72476

72476

72433

72476

72476

72476

72415

72434




CUSTOM PAK INC 326199 All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing C
WALNUT RIDGE SNF
OPERATIONS(L) 623110 Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities) C
MCDONALDS 722513 Limited-Service Restaurants C
Supermarkets and Other Grocery (except
HAYS FOOD TOWN INC 445110 Convenience) Stores C
Total employees in
county: 3872 Total employees at top 15 companies: 1603

160 SOUTH
MILLER DR

1500 WEST MAIN
STREET

511 NW 4TH
STREET

1000 S W FRONT
STREET

Employment Code: A=1-10 B=11-49 C=50-99 D=100-199 E=200-299 F=300-499 G=500-999 H=1,000-2,499 |=2,500+

Source: ADWS QCEW Q4 2020
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